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Name

Jordan Varano
Nathan Mosier
Benaleo Daniels
Matti Tolan

Keith Lrenzetti
Matthew Seidel
Michael Maltby
Eudes Clark
Kayla Wilt

Brian Tolan
Adrienne Colsten
Francesco Liburdi
Tyler Lehtenen
Peter Malejs

Keaghlan Morrissey

Ben Bronson

Bill Gorman
Alyson Barmada
Jessica Flynn
Tina Nyschot
Kim Symons
Grace Andres
Joseph Drotar
Steve Ferrante
Maria Decastro
Mitchell Taggart
Kurtis Breed
Abby Gorsline
Michele Quatrini
Kara Giblin

Eric Henry
Katherine Trainor
George Joseph
Will Andres

Erica Reagan
Leigh Morrissey
Augusto Facchini
Erin Coughlin
Peter Grunder
Karen Clarke
Peggy Wozniak
Kathy Purtell
Sarah Lynch

Tim Bunzey
Mark Johnson
Aaron Harrison
Jason White
Thomas Tynan
Christian Recene
Daniel Fitzgerald
Patrick Gallagher
Katie Bierworth
Jeff Oakley
Shanna Hughes

Pamela Riddleberger

Bruce Kellett
Kuwanna Pietras
Robin Taggart
Kelsey Lewis
Beth Winters
Veronica Diamond
Marlana Watson
Maria Schreiber
Shaquon Brooks
Kayde Runyon
Claire Congdon

Bib
155
147
144
121
151
149
156

22
127
120

24

79
148

81
137

49
146
42
139
115

34
160
133
116

50
98
46
56
122
74

100
138
37
28
157
23
129
97
159

73
154
126
143
101

41

45

90
64
103
577
93
17
150
128
31
152
112
153
107
26

Age
34
13
17
17
54
22
47
42
25
54
28
64
22
36
23
23
37
34
34
38
35
44
50
49
29
16
28
34
38
36
27
28
65
39
28
25
35
13
47
32
63
45
52
31
57
34
30
58
32
52
55
35
52
33
40
59
37
50
23
27
34
26
24
25
15
45

2013 STOP-DWI Returning Warrior 5-Miler
Otsiningo Park, Binghamton, NY
Presented by Broome County STOP-DWI Program
November 9, 2013 Weather: Coudy, 45 degrees
Chip timing by Triple Cities Runners Club
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Vet Team City
Vestal
Rome
Binghamton
Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
Kirkwood
OH CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN  Binghamton
Vestal
Binghamton
TEAM FED Binghamton
Binghamton
Kirkwood
Binghamton
Windsor
\% Binghamton
Endwell
Endicott
VRC 5 MILE LADIES Sayre
Endicott
Greene
Endicott
Endicott
Vestal
Binghamton
Lisle
Oneonta
VRC 5 MILE LADIES Athens
VRC 5 MILE LADIES Athens
Binghamton
Rochester
Binghamton
Binghamton
\% Endicott
Binghamton
Windsor
Binghamton
Johnson City
Binghamton
OH CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN  Binghamton
Binghamton
Endwell
Binghamton
\% Endicott
Vestal
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton
\% Binghamton
\% Binghamton
\% Johnson City
Endicott
TEAM FED Binghamton
Binghamton
Endicott
Binghamton
Vestal
Lisle
Apalachin
Conklin
Endicott
\% Binghamton
VRC 5 MILE LADIES Waverly
\% Binghamton
Johnson City
OH CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN  Endwell
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State

NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
Mi

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Time

28:50
31:45
32:43
35:07
35:10
36:15
36:47
37:13
37:55
38:27
39:15
39:18
39:22
39:34
39:40
39:59
40:15
40:38
40:54
40:59
41:12
41:19
41:24
41:26
41:33
41:46
43:20
43:57
43:58
44:05
44:12
44:13
44:21
44:27
45:25
45:38
45:42
45:46
45:49
46:06
46:07
46:08
46:24
46:24
46:35
46:36
46:57
47:00
47:04
47:19
47:20
47:43
47:44
48:07
48:27
48:34
48:44
48:57
49:03
49:12
49:13
49:18
49:26
49:42
49:54
50:07

Pace
5:46
6:21
6:33
7:02
7:02
715
7:22
7:27
7:35
7:42
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:56
8:00
8:03
8:08
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:22
8:40
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:51
8:53
8:54
9:05
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:28
9:28
9:33
9:33
9:38
9:42
9:43
9:45
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:57
9:59

10:02



67  Jennifer Butts 15 39 F OH CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN  Binghamton NY 50:10 10:02
68 Rosanna Fernandez 40 41 F OH CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN Binghamton NY 50:10 10:02
69 Courtney Hand 53 33 F Endwell NY 50:12 10:03
70 Daniel Difulvio 32 65 M \% Binghamton NY 50:23 10:05
4l Diane Barton 3 55 F Endwell NY 50:30 10:06
72  Tracy Tokos 119 45 F Binghamton NY 50:35 10:07
73  Jessica Clement 132 38 F Binghamton NY 50:38 10:08
74 Dirk Johnson 70 44 M \% Binghamton NY 50:45 10:09
75  Eve-Marie Gilbert 47 45 F VRC 5 MILE LADIES Athens PA 50:48 10:10
76 Debbie Grassi 562 63 F Johnson City NY 51:03 10:13
77 Stacey Thomas 118 25 F Binghamton NY 51:41 10:21
78  Angel Cooley 27 31 F Binghamton NY 51:42 10:21
79  Michelle Chervak 21 42 F Bel Air MD 52:16 10:28
80  Taylor Oakley 91 23 F TEAM FED Oneonta NY 52:28 10:30
81 George Chavez 19 30 M TEAM CHAVEZ Endicott NY 52:33 10:31
g2  Doug Chavez 18 35 M TEAM CHAVEZ Endwell NY 52:34  10:31
83  Shalene Chavez 20 24 F TEAM CHAVEZ Endicott NY 52:36 10:32
84  Jessica Meier 82 23 F Greene NY 52:38 10:32
85  Jeanine Sepka 637 36 F Webster NY 52:39 10:32
86 Rachael Henry 57 27 F Rochester NY 52:40 10:32
87  Joseph Bunzey 13 27 M Endicott NY 52:50 10:34
88 Michaela Steele 140 37 F Montrose PA 53:40 10:44
89 Cortney Hoffa 136 25 F Montrose PA 53:40 10:44
90  Jessica Dean 29 34 F Johnson City NY 53:42 10:45
91 Corena Morse 87 52 F Cortland NY 53:49 10:46
92  Amy Sherwood 114 44 F Cortland NY 53:49 10:46
93  Tonie Liddle 80 53 F Chenango Forks ~ NY 53:57 10:48
94 Dan Kirchheimer 145 28 M Vestal NY 54:23 10:53
95 Sharon Dodd 33 57 F Vestal NY 54:25 10:53
96 Patty Segrue 113 50 F Binghamton NY 54:29 10:54
97 Sheri Hust 66 44 F Whitney Point NY 54:29 10:54
98  Colleen Lewis 78 35 F VRC 5 MILE LADIES Sayre PA 54:37 10:56
99 Richard Walburger 125 51 M \ Endicott NY 54:38 10:56
100 Cassandra Ryan 161 32 F Vestal NY 55:19 11:04
101 Joey Colsten 25 28 M TEAM FED Binghamton NY 55:26 11:06
102 Brian Leeds 76 40 M Binghamton NY 55:30 11:06
103 Kimberly Richardson 102 34 F Kirkwood NY 55:32 11:07
104 Jocelyn Beagell 7 19 F TEAM FED Binghamton NY 55:45 11:09
105  Katie Hart 54 22 F TEAM FED Binghamton NY 55:45 11:09
106 Betsy Morrell 86 24 F TEAM FED Binghamton NY 55:46 11:10
107 Tami Orcultt 92 30 F Binghamton NY 56:11 11:15
108 Julie Leonard 77 34 F Endwell NY 56:19 11:16
109 Aleea Vicks 141 23 F \% Johnson City NY 56:24 11:17
110 Brian McNally 597 36 M Port Byron NY 56:27 11:18
111 Leann Hlebica 61 23 F TEAM FED Port Crane NY 56:29 11:18
112 Lauren Fedish 39 51 F TEAM FED Binghamton NY 56:30 11:18
113 Mike Guenther 51 44 M TEAM FED Binghamton NY 56:31 11:19
114 Veronica Krause 75 33 F Endwell NY 56:42 11:21
115 David Jensen 67 28 M \Y Endicott NY 56:44 11:21
116 Debbie Bates 4 55 F Greene NY 57:12 11:27
117 Allison Miller 84 39 F Vestal NY 57:24 11:29
118 Sunday Fauci 38 38 F Apalachin NY 57:31 11:31
119 Terri Howard 63 50 F Binghamton NY 57:35 11:31
120 Lauri Diamantakos 30 40 F Endwell NY 57:47 11:34
121 Kathryn Cavanaugh 131 25 F Binghamton NY 58:26 11:42
122 Roseann Melious 83 59 F Windsor NY 58:56 11:48
123 Kristen Mooney 85 34 F Endwell NY 59:42 11:57
124 Tim Foley 134 37 M Binghamton NY 59:53 11:59
125 Kathryn Hazilla 55 51 F Binghamton NY 1:00:46 12:10
126 Amy Bavvette 6 29 F Binghamton NY 1:01:07 12:14
127 Michele Sablich 110 36 F Binghamton NY 1:01:37 12:20
128  Vanessa Ede 35 26 F TEAM CHAVEZ Endicott NY 1:01:52 12:23
129  Adam Chavez 17 27 M TEAM CHAVEZ Endicott NY 1:01:53 12:23
130 Donna Russell 108 63 F Kirkwood NY 1:02:15 12:27
131 Ann Roach 162 0 F Endicott NY 1:02:15 12:27
132 Carol Beaumont 8 43 F Stamford CT 1:02:29 12:30
133 Rocio Navarro 89 32 F Stamford CT 1:02:30 12:30
134 Steve Hurban 65 57 M Vestal NY 1:02:35 12:31
135 Kathie Hine 59 47 F Binghamton NY 1:02:41 12:33
136 Adrianna Hine 58 23 F Binghamton NY 1:02:42 12:33
137 Kathleen Emanuel 36 27 F Johnson City NY 1:07:56 13:36



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Michelle Riter
Amy Johnson
Debbie Johnson
Lisa Walburger
Veronica Hamlett
Alyssa Hamlett
Carolyn Hinman
Frederick Johnson
Fawn Proper

Joe Merrill

Ben Harrison

104
68
69

124

135

158
60
71
95

691

692

41
54
64
49
38
12
59
61
41
38
33

== 1 < e 2 A 3 e B B 1 |

JONES SPEED & COLOR
JONES SPEED & COLOR

JONES SPEED & COLOR

Deposit
Conklin
Vestal
Endicott
Binghamton
Binghamton
Lisle
Conklin
Binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

1:08:08
1:08:22
1:08:51
1:09:02
1:09:03
1:09:04
1:11:20
1:11:22
1:21:34
1:26:04
1:26:05

13:38
13:41
13:47
13:49
13:49
13:49
14:16
14:17
16:19
17:13
17:13
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